
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4D 

Week 2 Sunday 19th – Thursday 23rd of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date: Section: Gate: 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

▪ The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 
▪ IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Music English Math Islamic Science Swimming English 

Monday English Science ICT Arabic Math Math Islamic 

Tuesday Science Center English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday French Math Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Art English 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:55 –13:35 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Islamic Math 
Activity 

Period 
Library/English 

Science 

Lab 

Saudi 
History 

Arabic English 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Miserable, thrilling, recover, instinctively, 
savoring 

Symbol, Legend, Features. 
الساقية راضية  - نضيرة  - قصدنا  - الضاحية  

يزهو  - تروى   -   
Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday  Spelling: V/CV and VC/V Words 
MyView Literacy 4.2 p. 

159 

Math Thursday 
Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent 

fractions: Multiplication 
P301 -P304 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music How to read tones on a music sheet   

2 English Reading: “Weslandia”- MyView Literacy 4.2 124-130  

3 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: 

Division. (Textbook volume 2) 
305, 306 

P305  
"Look back" 

4 Islamic  الأسماء والصفات 
ُ
 114-110   توحيد

من التقويم   1سؤال 
114صفحة    

5 Science Maps and Data 156-157  

6 Swimming Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills   

7 English Reading: “Weslandia” and “The Circuit”- MyView Literacy 4.2 131-141  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Reading: “The Circuit”- MyView Literacy 4.2 142-149  

2 Science Maps and Data 158-159  

3 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

4 Arabic الكتابي مالرس   95 =100  

5 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: 

Division. (Textbook volume 2) 
307  

6 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: 

Division. (Textbook volume 2) 
308  

7 Islamic ي صلى الله عليه وسلم  135-132   نظافة النب 
من التقويم   3سؤال 

135صفحة    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Center Maps and Data 160-161  

2 English 
Comprehension: “Weslandia” and “The Circuit”- MyView 

Literacy 4.2  
151 

Questions on 
P151 

3 Islamic  الصلاة 
ُ
لة ز منز ِ   164-166  

4 Social Studies Unit 3 – Lesson 4: Customs 76-79  

5 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

6 Math Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2) 337, 338  

7 Arabic 105ص  105-100 الرسم الكتابي  

 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 French Le sport (2) 37-38  

2 Math Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2) 339  

3 Islamic   وج من آية 10إلى  5التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة الن     

4 
Saudi 

History 
122ص  2نشاط 117 أشكال سطح الأرض   

5 Arabic  ) النص الشعري )زيارة ضاحية 
106-
109 

 

6 Art  الرسم من الطبيعة   

7 English Grammar: Progressive Verb Tenses: MyView Literacy 4.2 160 
Complete p.34 in 

Practice Workbook 4.2 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  7إلى آية   4تلاوة سورة نوح من آية      

2 Math Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2) 340 P340 (Q16) 

3 Activity Period Clubs   

4 English/Library Independent reading - 
Read a story on Read 
Theory + Questions 

5 Science Lab Maps and Data 162 Lesson Check 1, 162 

6 Saudi History 125ص  1نشاط 123  دوران الأرض  

7 Arabic   التعبير -التواصل اللغوي )التواصل الشفهي- ) 110-111 
ثلاث اسطر أو  اكتب في دفترك 

اكثر عن رحلة قمتَ بها  
 .واعجبتك

8 English Writing: Realistic Fiction- Practice Workbook 4.2 36 
Complete p.38 in 

Practice Workbook 4.2 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

66دوات المدرسية. صفحة الأ 1   

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 5 

Islamic Belief Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 4 

Lesson 2: Climate 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

