





	Weekly A	Agenda		Grade 4D					
Week 2		Sunday 19 th – Thursday 23 rd of January, 2025							
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools							
Term Calendar	<u>ht</u>	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025							
Canteen Menu		https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/							
Reminders		Section: Boys Section Girls Section eeing you there.	week as follows: Gate: Gate 4 Gate 2 Chinese Cultural Day on Tation sessions for G10-12	•					

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd		3 rd	4	4 th		5 th					6	th		7 th														
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	•	9:55 – 10:40	10:4	0-11:25	11:2	25 – 12:10					12:45 -	-13:30	13	:30 –14:15														
Sunday	Music		English	; Break 09:55	Math	Isl	amic	Sc	cience	Break	12:35	Break	:45	Swim	ming	Е	nglish														
Monday	Eng	lish	Science	ing B ₁	ICT	Ar	rabic	N	Math		1 1	1 - 1		Prayer Bre 12:35–12		Prayer Bre 12:35–12		Prayer Bre 12:35–12		Prayer Bre 12:35–12		rer Bro		Prayer Bro 12:35–12		rer Bre 15–12		Ma	ath	Islamic	
Tuesday	Science	Center	English	Morning 09:30-C	Islamic		ocial udies		nysical ucation	Afternoon	12:10											Pray 12:3	Ma			ath	Arabic				
Wednesday	Fren	nch	Math		Islamic		audi story	А	rabic					A	rt	E	English														
Period	1 st	2 nd	>	3 rd	4 th		5 th		6 th		¥				7 ^t	h	8 th														
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 -11:00	0	11:00 - 11:40	-	11:40 – 12:	20	Break		Break	12:55	12:55 –	13:35	13:35 – 14:15														
Thursday	Islamic	Math	Morning Break 09:20- 09:40	Activity Period	Library/Eng	lish	Scienc Lab	ce	Saudi History		Afternoon Brea 12:20 – 12:45			12:45– 1	Aral	oic	English														

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Miserable, thrilling, recover, instinctively,	Symbol, Legend, Features.	الضاحية - قصدنا - نضيرة -الساقية راضية
savoring	Symbol, Legend, Features.	- ترو <i>ی</i> - یز هو

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Numbers
English	Tuesday	Spelling: V/CV and VC/V Words	MyView Literacy 4.2 p. 159
Math	Thursday	Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: Multiplication	P301 -P304







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Music	How to read tones on a music sheet						
2	English	Reading: "Weslandia" - MyView Literacy 4.2	124-130					
3	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: Division. (Textbook volume 2)	305, 306	P305 "Look back"				
4	Islamic	توحيدُ الأسماء والصفات	110-114	سؤال 1 من التقويم صفحة 114				
5	Science	Maps and Data	156-157					
6	Swimming	Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills						
7	English	Reading: "Weslandia" and "The Circuit"- MyView Literacy 4.2	131-141					

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Reading: "The Circuit" - MyView Literacy 4.2	142-149					
2	Science	Maps and Data	158-159					
3	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn						
4	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	95 =100					
5	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: Division. (Textbook volume 2)	307					
6	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: Division. (Textbook volume 2)	308					
7	Islamic	نظافة النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	132-135	سؤال 3 من التقويم صفحة 135				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Center	Maps and Data	160-161					
2	English	Comprehension: "Weslandia" and "The Circuit"- MyView Literacy 4.2	151	Questions on P151				
3	Islamic	منزلةُ الصلاة	164-166					
4	Social Studies	Unit 3 – Lesson 4: Customs	76-79					
5	Physical Education	General Fitness Program						
6	Math	Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2)	337, 338					
7	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	100-105	ص 105				







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	French	Le sport (2)	37-38	
2	Math	Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2)	339	
3	Islamic	التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة البروج من آية 5 إلى 10		
4	Saudi History	أشكال سطح الأرض	117	نشاط2 ص122
5	Arabic	النص الشعري (زيارة ضاحية)	106- 109	
6	Art	الرسم من الطبيعة		
7	English	Grammar: Progressive Verb Tenses: MyView Literacy 4.2	160	Complete p.34 in Practice Workbook 4.2

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تلاوة سورة نوح من آية 4 إلى آية 7						
2	Math	Lesson 9-2: Decompose Fractions. (Textbook volume 2)	340	P340 (Q16)				
3	Activity Period	Clubs						
4	English/Library	Independent reading	-	Read a story on Read Theory + Questions				
5	Science Lab	Maps and Data	162	Lesson Check 1, 162				
6	Saudi History	دوران الأرض	123	نشاط1 ص125				
7	Arabic	(التواصل اللغوي (التواصل الشفهي - التعبير-	110-111	اكتب في دفترك ثلاث اسطر أو اكثر عن رحلة قمت بها واعجبتك				
8	English	Writing: Realistic Fiction- Practice Workbook 4.2	36	Complete p.38 in Practice Workbook 4.2				

	Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة 66					

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Unit 5					
1	Islamic Belief Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman					

Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Unit 4				
1	Lesson 2: Climate				